BudBux-Backend - Bug #1458

Transaction history
07/17/2019 10:40 AM - Sarina Byanjankar

Status: Open

Priority: Normal
Assignee: Sudeep Shakya
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

07/17/2019

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

Please change the text messages in transaction history .
http://prntscr.com/0g81i8
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